
A Market Day at Birka 2019 
Merchant Book

Welcome! Please join our amazing merchants in the Expo 
Center, the front hall, and the Armory to see wares from 
around the world as well as those made right here in the  

Barony of Stonemarche!

Schedule of Merchant Sales Hours: 
Friday: 6 pm - 10 pm 
Saturday: 9 am - 6 pm 
Sunday: 10 am - 3 pm

Please note that for the first time our poster-sized 
merchant maps have been color coded to allow 

customers to find the vendors and goods they’re 

looking for! You can see the color key on the bottom 
of each poster-sized map outside of the Expo Center 

and Armory!

With special thanks to: Mistress Aisha bint Jamil, Padraig O'hEisleanain, 
Breda of Ardubrath, The Brute Squad, Kris Spinster, Alexandra of 

Stonemarche, and all of the amazing merchants that make this event great. 



Business Email Website

The Acton Hoard C7 tkavanag@comcast.net facebook.com/theactonhoard

Æthelmart B4 hivemind@mvgc.net snorri.blog

Alchemy A2 tisha.alchemy@gmail.com alchemy2.etsy.com

Amor Gemmis E3 eileen.m.duffy@gmail.com etsy.com/shop/beammeupwatson

Ancient Fire Henna D7 hennachick@verizon.net ancientfirehenna.com

Antika Nueva D6 kate@antikanueva.com antikanueva.com

Archeress Arts E7 archeress.arts@gmail.com archeress.etsy.com

Auntie Arwen's Spices A4 cejordan1@gmail.com auntiearwenspices.com

BadAss Garb C4 ktrudeau86@gmail.com badassgarb.com

The Book Whisperer E1 jcwardwell@snet.net

Brandr Forge E5 charlie@brandrforge.com brandrforge.com

Bywater Craft and Kenning B6 b.a.needham@pobox.com www.bywatercraftandkenning.com

Cabochons B2 willowanderer@hotmail.com tchipakkan.wordpress.com/businesses/cabochons

Calontir Trim B7 andrixos@earthlink.net calontirtrim.com

Camelot Creations D7 paige.camelotcreations@gmail.com camelotcreations.com

Cloak & Dagger Creations A1 cloakmaker@gmail.com cloakmaker.com

The Cogitation Zone AR lisa@cogitation.org www.cogitation.org

Contessa Esselia's Curiosities C3 artbyesselia@gmail.com contessaesselia.etsy.com

The Crystal Connection B8 jrsibley@snet.net

Dark Victory Armory C6 jordan@darkvictory.com darkvictory.com

Den of Amber E3 manofamber@gmail.com www.facebook.com/dairmit

Designs by J D6 jeanine@woollycat.net woollycat.net

Drachenstein Treasures AR drachenstein@dragonsjewels.com dragonsjewels.com

Dragon's Nest Designs D8 maria_e_prakash@yahoo.com dragonsnestdesigns.com

DragonRose Leathers A6 stoneharvest@earthlink.net

Eadric the Potter D4 thatpotteryguy@gmail.com etsy.com/thatpotteryguy



Business Email Website

Earthly Leather Designs A7 earthlyleatherdesign@hotmail.com facebook.com/EarthlyLeatherDesign

Egill's Woodstuffs C4 egillswoodstuffs@hotmail.com Facebook. com/Egills_Woodstuffs

Fairely Well Maid D4 lisa@fairelywellmaid.vpweb.com fairelywellmaid.vpweb.com

Far Mountain Soap E4 susanverberg@gmail.com farmountainfarm.blogspot.com

Feast Your Eyes C5 silverwishes39@gmail.com

Feed the Ravens E8 vikingulike@gmail.com feedtheravens.com

Firebird’s Treasures AR stephanie@firebirdstreasures.com etsy.com/shop/firebirdstreasures

The Frazzled Knot C3 sales@frazzledknot.com www.frazzledknot.com

Freckle Factory C2 silvermander@gmail.com silvermander.wordpress.com

Frey's Search B8 auger225@gmail.com

Game Gnight E3 dadler@hvc.rr.com

Glorious Dragon D1 gloriousdragon@gmail.com

The Golden Schelle B6 inthecorridors@gmail.com thegoldenschelle.etsy.com

Heart of Oak Crafts C2 strangewayes@gmail.com etsy.com/shop/heartofoakcrafts

Hughes Pottery B4 admin@hughespottery.com hughespottery.com

Humble Dragon C3 bethany.klick@gmail.com www.facebook.com/thehumbledragon

Icefalcon Armory C5 icefalcon@comcast.net icefalcon.com

Imperium Ancient Arts F3 cassius622@aol.com imperiumarts.com

Ivy Rose LLC C3 ivyrosellc@gmail.com ivyrosellc.com

Karen's Crowns and Hats D7 karenfayton@icloud.com

Kellswood Krafts E5 ygraine@kellswood.com kellswood.com/krafts

KrisKrafts F6 krisspinster@yahoo.com

Lady Guendalina’s Closet E7 ladyguen07@gmail.com

Laughing Hyena Leather D1 lhyenastudios@gmail.com facebook.com/laughinghyenastudios.com

LeEllen Expressions E2 leellenexp@aol.com



Business Email Website

Legendary Leathercrafts B2 info@legendaryleathercrafts.com facebook.com/LegendaryLeathercrafts/

Longship Trading Company E6 challah64@verizon.net

Lost Boys Leathers C1 burnsie2000_2000@yahoo.com etsy.com/shop/lostboysleathers

Made by Hand Leather F4 caleb@madebyhandleather.com www.madebyhandleather.com

Mead Magic E4 shelley@honeyapplehill.com meadmagic.com

Meadhall Outfitters F7 maninblackdesign@yahoo.com facebook.com/meadhalloutfitters

Miriam's Yarns and Fibers E6 challah64@verizon.net

Moon Touched Imports B8 tsurisplt@gmail.com facebook.com/cynthiabir

Mountain Greenery Designs C2 pennysposies@msn.com etsy.com/shop/mountaingreenery

Nebula Crafts A7 nebulacrafts@yahoo.com nebulacrafts.com

North Star Armory D3 stephaniecatfriend@gmail.com northstararmory.com

Nova Luxe Studios AR tiffanydeangelo@gmail.com novaluxestudios.com

O'Riein Studios E4 orieinstudios@gmail.com facebook.com/oriein-studios

Oliver's Music B4 oliversmusicshop@gmail.com

Paisley Peacock Body Arts D3 paisely peacockbodyarts@gmail.com www.paiselypeacockbodyarts.com

The Pepperer’s Guild D2 suhayma@verizon.net

PJS Trading D5 PJStrading1775@gmail.com pjstrading.com

Podling’s Place B3 podlingsplace@yahoo.com

The Practical Viking D5 kymmwanat@hotmail.com practicalviking.com

Pyaara C8 kara@pyaara.com pyaara.com

Quiet Bear Forge B4 quietbearforge@gmail.com

Rabenwald Metalsmything B7 rabenwald1@hotmail.com rabenwaldms.com

Raymond's Quiet Press F6 rqpltd@att.net quietpress.com

Renaldo’s Emporium A8 renaldo_s@hotmail.com

Rewondered D2 rewondered@gmail.com facebook.com/rewondered

http://www.madebyhandleather.com/
http://facebook.com/meadhalloutfitters
http://facebook.com/cynthiabir
http://novaluxestudios.com/
http://facebook.com/oriein-studios
http://www.paiselypeacockbodyarts.com/
mailto:quietbearforge@gmail.com


Business Email Website

Rockmaple Forge AR rockmapleforgevt@gmail.com etsy.com/shop/rockmapleforge

Roma Wear AR romawear@gmail.com etsy.com/people/cimm77

Royal Blue Traders D6 sales@royalbluetraders.com royalbluetraders.com

Running Dog Pottery D1 will.hunter@yahoo.com facebook.com/rdpottery/

Sigrid and Manus Leather Emporium H smleatheremporium@gmail.com sigridmagnusmanufactoring.com

Shieldmaiden Merchantile E4 sndinsmore@gmail.com facebook.com/shieldmaiden-mercantile

The Silk Shop B5 elspeth_of_harilow@yahoo.com

Silvershell Musical Instruments A5 aew3656@comcast.net silvershellmusic.com

Silvertree Souq B5 clarksquilts@gmail.com etsy.com/shop/silvertreesouq

Slater's Basketry A7 adkbaskets@yahoo.com etsy.me/2qfwomj

SLS Creations D2 shanersl@comcast.net n/a

Smoking Rocks Artisan Collective C7 edennehy12@comcast.net facebook.com/baronyofsmokingrocks

Son of Sandlar A6 jonflerch@gmail.com sonofsandlar.com

Strongford Ltd AR strongfordltd@gmail.com facebook.com/pg/strongfordltd/photos

Sunshadow Design F5 page@sunshadowdesign.com sunshadowdesign.com

Tatterdemalion C7 aostrander2001@gmail.com thetatterdemalion.com

TF Woodcraft D3 t.f.woodcraft@gmail.com

Thor's Hammer C2 j.vaster@hughes.net

The Thorny Rose B3 rosamund@thornyrose.com thornyrose.com

Threaded Needle B6 erdy4@cox.net

Threads of Time C6 info@threadsoftime.com threadsoftime.com

Tinker’s Backpack D4 ann.medragon@gmail.com

Walt-King Sticks & More D7 walt-kingsticks@hotmail.com waltkingsticks.com

White Wolf and Phoenix E2 whitewolfandphoenix@gmail.com whitewolfandphoenix.com

The World of Isabella A3 isabellaofyork@msn.com worldofisabella.com

http://etsy.com/people/cimm77
http://facebook.com/shieldmaiden-mercantile
http://etsy.com/shop/silvertreesouq
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